T3
T9
T5
T5

T9

T17
T5
T15
T13
T13
T3
T17
T9
T15
20
19
12

2

1
T2
T2

4
T5
T5
T7
T7
T9
T9

T11
T11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX
All American Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

Team

Sam Houston 285
UNLV 293
Texas Tech 296
Rice 294
Texas State 294
Houston 295
Yale 296
Kansas 290
Baylor 302
Lamar University 294
Southern Mississippi 300
lowa State 298
UT-Rio Grande Valley 298
lowa 293
Arkansas State 302
Cincinnati 296
UTSA 300
Memphis 311
Houston 305
Louisiana 297

295
291
288
294
295
294
294
300
291
299
296
208
299
306
208
309
306
297
304
319

Scores

580
584
584
588
589
589
590
590
593
593
596
596
597
599
600
605
606
608
609
616

+4

+8

+8
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+17
+17
+20
+20
+21
+23
+24
+29
+30
+32
+33
+40
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Start Finish
T18 1
3 T2
T10 T2
T7 4
T18 T5
T10 T5
T1 T5
T25 T8
T25 T8
T25 T8
T1 T11
T4 T11
T25 T11
T4 T11
T18  T11
T7 T11
T10 T17
125 T17
858  T17
T4 T17
T18  T17
T25 T22
T44  T22
T25 T22
T25 T22
T25 T26
T44  T26
T10 T26
T10 T26
T7 T26
T44  T26
T73  T26
T44  T26
T25 T34
T10 T34
T86 T34
T44 T34
T25 T34
T25 T34
T44 T34
T25 T34
168  T42
T44  T42
168  T42
T44  T42

Player

Yuki Moriyama
Bret Gray

Ben Carpenter
Jack Burke

Caden Fioroni
Calum Scott
Ting-Wei Hsieh
Blake Benson
Marcelo Garza
Esteban Gonzalez
Rylan Wotherspoon
Mac McClear
Matthew Comegys
Reggie Zhu
Santiago De La Fuente
Hunter Bott

Carl Hardin

Luke Gutschewski
Davis Ovard

Will King

Devyn Pappas
Gunnar Broin
Johnny Keefer
Jacob Borow

Josh German
Wolfgang Glawe
Nick Sutton
Nathan Woodham
William Duquette

Juan Luis de Bethencourt Duque
Thongpipat Rattanayanon

Ryan Dupuy
Paul Beauvy
Cecil Belisle
Wyatt Plattner
Tyran Snyders
Tyler Isenhart
Austyn Reily
Hugo Trommetter
Robert You

Will Lodge
Hugo Ronnberg
Diego Lourenco
Lukas Boand|

Bryant Hiskey I

All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX
All American Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

Team

UNLV

Sam Houston
Yale

Texas State
UNLV

Texas Tech

Sam Houston
Rice

Texas State
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Cincinnati

lowa

Texas Tech

Rice

Houston

UTSA

Lamar University
lowa State
Baylor

Kansas
Arkansas State
Kansas

Baylor

Houston

Sam Houston
Houston
Houston

Lamar University
Kansas

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Southern Mississippi
Southern Mississippi
lowa State
Kansas

UNLV

Texas Tech
Baylor

Houston

Sam Houston
Yale

Yale

Arkansas State
Memphis

Rice

Houston

73
69
72
71
73
72
68
74
74
74
68
70
74
70
73
71
72
74
76
70
73
74
75
74
74
74
75
72
72
71
75
77
75
74
72
79
75
74
74
75
74
76
75
76

75

67
72
69
71
70
71
75
70
70
70
77
75
71
75
72
74
74
72
70
76
73
73
72
73
73
74
73
76
76
77
73
71
73
75
77
70
74
75
75
74
75
74
75
74

75

Scores

140
141
141
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150

150
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Start Finish
T44  T42
T25  T47
T68  T47
T68  T47
T25  T47
T68  T47
T25  T47
T44  T47
T18  T47
T73  T47
T25  T47
T73  T57
T10  T57
T25  T57
T44  T57
58  T57
T80  T57
T18  T57
T58 T64
T93 T64
168  To4
T44  To64
T10 T64

96 T64
T58 T64
T58 T64
T25 To4
T58 T64
T97 T74
158  T74
T93 T74
T86 T74
T80 T74
T86 T74
T18 T80
T73 T80
T58 T80
T73 T80
T73 T80
T80 T80
T80 T80
T86 T80
T86  T88

Player

Robbie Latter
Sakke Siltala
Brock Blais
Raghav Chugh
Jay Kirchdorfer
Trey Bosco
Guillermo Estivill
Gabriel Ruiz

Max Tjoa

Anthony De Schutter
lan Meyer

Emilio Gil Leyva
Malan Potgieter
Vicente Marzillo
Kasper Nyland
Baard Skogen
Andrew Baucum
Zachary May
Trevor Lewis

Jack Tanner
Bennett Ruby
Tom Reged Karlsen
Eli Ortego

David Schneider Jerez
Jacob Lindh
Javier Neira

Supakorn Amornchaichan

Thomas Schmidt
Connor McNeely
Noah Kent

Lukas Pany

Gene Chaikangwal
Jonas Appel
Esteban Vazquez
Ty Gingerich

Ryan Ford

Bryson Thurston
Laurenz Schiergen
David Harrison
Burke Alford

Jack Maxey

Blake Brantley

Taj Sutherland

All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX
All American Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

Team

Southern Mississippi
Texas State

UTSA

Rice

Rice

Baylor

Lamar University
Yale

lowa

Arkansas State

lowa

UT-Rio Grande Valley
Louisiana

Texas Tech

Texas State

Texas Tech
Memphis

lowa State

UNLV

Memphis

Southern Mississippi
Texas State
Louisiana

Lamar University
Lamar University
UT-Rio Grande Valley
Southern Mississippi
Arkansas State
Cincinnati

lowa

lowa State

Sam Houston
Baylor

Memphis

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

UTSA

Houston

UTSA

Louisiana

Arkansas State

Yale

UT-Rio Grande Valley

75
74
76
76
74
76
74
75
73
77
74
77
72
74
75
76
78
73
76
80
76
75
72
81
76
76
74
76
82
76
80
79
78
79
73
77
76
77
77
78
78
79

79

75
77
75
75
77
75
77
76
78
74
77
75
80
78
77
76
74
79
77
73
77
78
81
72
77
77
79
77
72
78
74
75
76
75
82
78
79
78
78
77
77
76

77

Scores

150
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155

156
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+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11

+12



Start Finish  Player

T44
T80
T58
T73
T44
T93
T97
T86
T86
100
T80
T97

T88 Ben Sawaia
T88 Drew Murdock
T88 Owen Sawyer
T88 Walker Franklin
93 Jake Marler
T94 Davis Cooper
T94 Josh Lundmark
T96 Yixiang Wang
T96 Ruben Lindsay
T98 Grant Doggett
T98 Jackson Finney
100 Dillon Keating

All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX
All American Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

Team

UNLV
Houston
lowa State
UTSA
Louisiana
Kansas
lowa
Memphis
Houston
Houston
Cincinnati
Louisiana

75
78
76
77
75
80
82
79
79
84
78
82

78
80
79

78
76
80
80
77
83
81

Scores

156
156
156
156
157
158
158
159
159
161
161
163

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+17
+17
+19



All American
Golf Club of Houston

Humble, TX

All American Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Sam Houston 285 295 580
T2 Bret Gray (3) 69 72 141
T5 Ting-Wei Hsieh (5) 68 75 143
T22 Josh German (4) 74 73 147
T34 Hugo Trommetter (1) 74 75 149
T74 Gene Chaikangwal (2) 79 75 154
T2 UNLV 293 291 584
1 Yuki Moriyama (1) 73 67 140
T5 Caden Fioroni (2) 73 70 143
T34 Wyatt Plattner (4) 72 77 149
T64 Trevor Lewis (3) 76 7 153
T88 Ben Sawaia (5) 75 81 156
T2 Texas Tech 296 288 584
T5 Calum Scott (2) 72 71 143
T11 Matthew Comegys (3) 74 71 145
T34 Tyran Snyders (1) 79 70 149
T57 Baard Skogen (4) 76 76 152
T57 Vicente Marzillo (5) 74 78 152
4 Rice 294 294 588
T8 Blake Benson (5) 74 70 144
T11 Reggie Zhu (1) 70 75 145
T42 Lukas Boandl (4) 76 74 150
T47 Raghav Chugh (2) 76 75 151
T47 Jay Kirchdorfer (3) 74 77 151
T5 Texas State 294 295 589
4 Jack Burke (3) 71 71 142
T8 Marcelo Garza (5) 74 70 144
T47 Sakke Siltala (1) 74 77 151
T57 Kasper Nyland (4) 75 7 152
T64 Tom Reed Karlsen (2) 75 78 153
T5 Houston 295 294 589
T11 Santiago De La Fuente (1) 73 72 145
T22 Jacob Borow (4) 74 73 147
T26 Wolfgang Glawe (3) 74 74 148
T34 Austyn Reily (2) 74 75 149
T98 Grant Doggett (5) 84 77 161
T7 Yale 296 294 590
T2 Ben Carpenter (3) 72 69 141
T34 Robert You (4) 75 74 149
T34 Will Lodge (5) 74 75 149
T47 Gabriel Ruiz (1) 75 76 151
T80 Blake Brantley (2) 79 76 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Kansas 290 300 590
T17 Will King (3) 70 76 146
T22 Gunnar Broin (2) 74 73 147
T26 William Duquette (5) 72 76 148
T34 Cecil Belisle (1) 74 75 149
T94 Davis Cooper (4) 80 78 158
T9 Baylor 302 291 593
T17 Davis Ovard (2) 76 70 146
T22 Johnny Keefer (1) 75 72 147
T34 Tyler Isenhart (3) 75 74 149
T47 Trey Bosco (5) 76 75 151
T74 Jonas Appel (4) 78 76 154
T9 Lamar University 294 299 593
T17 Carl Hardin (1) 72 74 146
T26 Nathan Woodham (3) 72 76 148
T47 Guillermo Estivill (5) 74 77 151
T64 Jacob Lindh (2) 76 77 153
T64 David Schneider Jerez (4) 81 72 153
T11 Southern Mississippi 300 296 596
T26 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (2) 75 73 148
T26 Ryan Dupuy (3) 77 71 148
T42 Robbie Latter (1) 75 75 150
T64 Bennett Ruby (4) 76 77 153
T64 Supakorn Amornchaichan (5) 74 79 153
T11 lowa State 298 298 596
T17 Luke Gutschewski (1) 74 72 146
T26 Paul Beauvy (3) 75 73 148
T57 Zachary May (4) 73 79 152
T74 Lukas Pany (5) 80 74 154
T88 Owen Sawyer (2) 76 80 156
13 UT-Rio Grande Valley 298 299 597
T8 Esteban Gonzalez (1) 74 70 144
T26 Juan Luis de Bethencourt Duque (4) 71 77 148
T57 Emilio Gil Leyva (5) 77 75 152
T64 Javier Neira (3) 76 77 153
T88 Taj Sutherland (2) 79 77 156
14 lowa 293 306 599
T11 Mac McClear (2) 70 75 145
T47 lan Meyer (3) 74 77 151
T47 Max Tjoa (5) 73 78 151
T74 Noah Kent (1) 76 78 154
T94 Josh Lundmark (4) 82 76 158
15 Arkansas State 302 298 600
T17 Devyn Pappas (3) 73 73 146
T42 Hugo Ronnberg (4) 76 74 150
T47 Anthony De Schutter (5) 7 74 151
T64 Thomas Schmidt (1) 76 77 153
T80 Jack Maxey (2) 78 77 155
16 Cincinnati 296 309 605
T11 Rylan Wotherspoon (4) 68 77 145
T74 Connor McNeely (1) 82 72 154
T80 Ty Gingerich (2) 73 82 155
T80 Ryan Ford (3) 77 78 155
T98 Jackson Finney (5) 78 83 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
17 UTSA 300 306 606
T Hunter Bott (1) 71 74 145
T47 Brock Blais (2) 76 75 151
T80 David Harrison (3) 77 78 155
T80 Bryson Thurston (5) 76 79 155
T88 Walker Franklin (4) 77 79 156
18 Memphis 311 297 608
T42 Diego Lourenco (1) 75 75 150
T57 Andrew Baucum (5) 78 74 152
T64 Jack Tanner (2) 80 73 153
T74 Esteban Vazquez (3) 79 75 154
T96 Yixiang Wang (4) 79 80 159
19 Houston 305 304 609
T26 Nick Sutton (3) 75 73 148
T42 Bryant Hiskey Il (4) 75 75 150
T80 Laurenz Schiergen (1) 7 78 155
T88 Drew Murdock (2) 78 78 156
T96 Ruben Lindsay (5) 79 80 159
20 Louisiana 297 319 616
T57 Malan Potgieter (2) 72 80 152
T64 Eli Ortego (1) 72 81 153
T80 Burke Alford (5) 78 7 155
93 Jake Marler (3) 75 82 157
100 Dillon Keating (4) 82 81 163
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All American

Golf Club of Houston
Humble, TX
All American Intercollegiate

Dates:

Mar 18 - Mar 19

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

L. Pany lowa State 2.75 -2 B. Gray Sam Houst 3.90 -2 C. Fioroni UNLV 425 -6
R. You Yale 2.88 -1 B. Carpenter Yale 395 41 C. Scott Texas Tech 4.38 -5
T. Hsieh Sam Houst 2.88 -1 J. Burke Texas St. 395 -1 E. Gonzalez UTRGV 438 -5
G. Estivill Lamar 2.88 -1 L. Gutschewski lowa State 4.00 E A. Reily Houston 438 -5
Z. May lowa State 2.88 -1 M. McClear lowa 400 E B. Brantley Yale 450 -4
Y. Moriyama UNLV 2.88 -1 W. Glawe Houston 400 E Y. Moriyama UNLV 450 -4
D. Ovard Baylor 288 -1 N. Sutton Houston 400 E C. Belisle Kansas 450 -4
B. Blais UTSA 3.00 E E. Gonzalez UTRGV 400 E W. King Kansas 450 -4
L. Boandl Rice 3.00 E M. Garza Texas St. 4.05 +1 B. Benson Rice 450 -4
W. Plattner UNLV 3.00 E Y. Moriyama UNLV 405 +1 M. Comegys Texas Tech 4.50 -4
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 3.00 E T. Snyders Texas Tech 4.05 +1 C. Hardin Lamar 450 -4
G. Broin Kansas 3.00 E R. Zhu Rice 4.05 +1 J. Borow Houston 450 -4
J. de Bethencourt D UTRGV 3.00 E D. Ovard Baylor 4.05 +1 T. Isenhart Baylor 463 -3
W. Duquette Kansas 3.00 E H. Ronnberg Ark. St. 4.05 +1 L. Pany lowa State 4.63 -3
G. Ruiz Yale 3.00 E J. Borow Houston 4.05 +1 W. Lodge Yale 463 -3
H. Bott UTSA 3.00 E J. German Sam Houst 4.05 +1 S. De La Fuente Houston 463 -3
J. Keefer Baylor 3.00 E T. Hsieh Sam Houst 4.05 +1 D. Pappas Ark. St. 463 -3
B. Carpenter Yale 3.00 E T. Isenhart Baylor 410 +2 G. Ruiz Yale 463 -3
B. Gray Sam Houst 3.00 E T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 410 +2 H. Trommetter =~ Sam Houst 4.63 -3
G. Chaikangwal Sam Houst 3.13 +1 C. Fioroni UNLV 410 +2 V. Marzillo Texas Tech 4.75 -2
1. Meyer lowa 3.13 +1 B. Benson Rice 410 +2 A. De Schutter  Ark. St. 475 -2
C. Hardin Lamar 3.13 +1 J. Lindh Lamar 410 +2 G. Doggett Houston 475 -2
Eagles Birdies Pars
B. Brantley Yale 2 |B. Carpenter Yale 13 |T. Hsieh Sam Houst 27
W. King Kansas 1 |E. Gonzalez UTRGV 11 |H. Bott UTSA 27
D. Ovard Baylor 1 |C. Hardin Lamar 10 |D. Pappas Ark. St. 27
N. Kent lowa 1 |A. Reily Houston 9 |B. Gray Sam Houst 27
V. Marzillo Texas Tech 1 |B.Benson Rice 9 |D. Murdock Houston 26
G. Ruiz Yale 1 |C. Fioroni UNLV 9 |B. Hiskey Il Houston 26
J. Burke Texas St. 9 |Y. Moriyama UNLV 26
P. Beauvy lowa State 8 |B. Blais UTSA 26
C. Scott Texas Tech 8 |Z.May lowa State 25
M. Comegys Texas Tech 8 |N. Woodham Lamar 25
J. Keefer Baylor 8 |V. Marzillo Texas Tech 25
Y. Moriyama UNLV 8 |D. Lourenco Memphis 25
L. Boand| Rice 8 |G. Broin Kansas 25
A. De Schutter Ark. St. 8 |G. Estivill Lamar 25
H. Trommetter Sam Houst 7 |R. Wotherspoon Cincy 25
D. Ovard Baylor 7 |L. Gutschewski lowa State 24
M. Tjoa lowa 7 |S. De La Fuente Houston 24
R. Zhu Rice 7 |J. Kirchdorfer Rice 24
T. Rattanayanon So. Miss. 7 |B. Thurston UTSA 24
L. Pany lowa State 7 |G. Chaikangwal Sam Houst 24
J. Borow Houston 7 |R.You Yale 24
R. Dupuy So. Miss. 7 |M. McClear lowa 24

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM

Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




All American

Golf Club of Houston

All American Intercolleglate
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar

Average score per round

[ [Al American Intercollegiate 75.22 100

2 IAII American Intercollegiate I 75.41 I 100

Total Average Scores

All American Intercollegiate 75.31 200

Golf Club of Houston: All American Intercollegiate

double double average
i e yards relative to par
)

1] 4 381 11 62 18] 4| 460 +0.91
|_2|_4 412 I—I—Ij 62 15 2 I— 6] 4] 4%0 +0.62
5] 4 440 +0.61
3| 4| 385 19 | 65 13 2 1 T 5T 7% 013
4| 5| 530 2| 41 43 12 1 1 ol 31 195 7040
5 4 440 4| 53 28 10 5 11 41 415 +0.34
6| 4| 450 6| 50 27 14 3 o 3 199 +0.34
7 3| 175 13 | 69 14 4 11 4] 381 +0.19
8 [ 5[ 560 16 || 66 15 2 1 7] 4] 40 +0.19
o 3 [ 199 362 33 2 L I +0.09
8| 5[ 560 +0.06
10| 4| 350 22 || 64 13 1 T 552 Y
1| 4| 415 7| 67 16 6 4 =1 51 380 001
12 4 300 1 28 | 57 13 1 21 4| 412 -0.02
13| 5| 575 1 31| 60 8 10| 4] 350 -0.07
14| 3 190 2| 60 31 7 12 4 300 -0.15
15| 5 [ 580 1 2259 [ 13 5 3] 5] 575 -0.25
16| 3| 195 7| 52 35 6 4] 5] %% 0-28
17 | 4| 470 12 | 62 21 5
18| 4| 460 21| 35 40 18 5
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

All American

Golf Club of Houston

All American Intercollegiate
M: Mar 19

Dates: Mar 18 - Mar

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
5] 4| 440 +0.80 18| 4| 460 +0.91
18| 4| 460 +0.76 6| 4| 450 +0.62
171 4| 470 +0.56 51 4| 440 +0.61
141 3] 190 +0.38 141 3] 190 +0.43
91 3] 199 +0.30 16| 3| 195 +0.40
6| 4] 450 +0.30 111 4] 415 +0.34
16| 3| 195 +0.28 91 3| 199 +0.34
151 5] 580 +0.22 11 4] 381 +0.19
10| 4] 350 +0.11 17| 4| 470 +0.19
71 3| 175 +0.08 71 3| 175 +0.09
11 4] 381 +0.04 8| 5| 560 +0.06
21 4] 412 +0.04 3] 4| 385 +0.01
1] 4] 415 +0.04 15| 5] 580 -0.01
3] 4| 385 +0.03 2| 4] 412 -0.02
12 4] 300 -0.05 10| 4] 350 -0.07
8| 5] 560 -0.17 12| 4] 300 -0.15
13| 5| 575 -0.23 13| 5| 575 -0.25
41 5] 530 -0.27 41 5] 530 -0.28
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All American

Golf Club of Houston

All American Intercollegiate
Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 19

S

1 4 381 24 1133 39 4
2 4 | 412 29 | 143 25 3
3 4 385 32 | 136 29 2 1
4 5 530 3 83 | 87 21 5 1
5 4 | 440 8 93 62 26 11
6 4 | 450 16 | 107 54 19 4
7 3 175 26 | 139 27 8
8 5 560 44 (129 22 4 1
9 3 199 11 1119 65 5
10 4 350 35 | 133 25 7
11 4 | 415 21 /1139 26 10 4
12 4 300 1 53 | 113 31 2
13 5 575 2 68 | 107 22 1
14 3 190 6120 63 9 2
15 5 580 1 32 | 119 41 7
16 3 195 12 1118 60 10
17 4 | 470 13 |11 66 9 1
18 4 | 460 6 75 81 28 10
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28851&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



